Varsity
# Name
1 *  Brittaney Carrington
5 Dacia Blanco
7 ** Josie Deming
11 **C Taylor Miller
12 Alyssa Starcer
14 Lyric Berry
15 * Caitlin Butters
16 * TessaKelly
20 C Daphne Pugh
24 Alexis Hallberg
27 Keeley Barthlow
30 C Riley Miller
Junior Varsity

# Name

Aysha Burney

Siera Criss

Leeya Fogle

* Brynn Hallberg
Jaden Hart

* Amanda Hatfield

* Mikayla Johnson
Caitlyn Kelley
Kiana Nolan-Tom
Mackenzie Pilkey
Abi Pritchett

* Georgia Rea

* Holley Siebol

* Riley Weinkauf

* Karin Wildermuth

Position
INF/C/OF
2ND/OF
OF/P/INF
CF/INF
C
P/OF
OF/1ST
INF/OF
SS/OF
OF
1ST
3RD/P/C

Position

BLAINE BORDERITES
2015-16 Varsity Softball

Year
11
12
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
12

Year

* 3.5-3.99 cum. GPA | ** 4.0 cum. GPA | C Captain

N W\CAmféfiocs

000

Head Coach
Alisa Burk

Assistants
Nancy Williams
Sean Miller
Mike King

Superintendent
Dr. Ron Spanjer
District AD
Sean Linville

Principal
Scott Ellis

Asst Principal
Wayne Vezzetti

Athletic Director
Sean Linville

Band Director
Bob Gray

Athletic Secretary
Connie Pilon

JANELL SuMMER
PHOTOGRAPHY

SENTORS, FAMILT

WWW.JANELLSUMMER.COM




